

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division

TEAGARDEN AREA DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT ()

Con-Struct Inc.
305 S Dayton Avenue
Ames, IA 50010

Keller Excavating
1133 155th Street
Boone, IA 50036

Bidder3

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 4/17/19		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	2.6	14000	\$36,400.00	10000	\$26,000.00	15000	\$39,000.00		\$0.00
2	TOPSOIL, STRIP, SALVAGE AND RESPREAD	CY	1114	10	\$11,140.00	25	\$27,850.00	12	\$13,368.00		\$0.00
3	EXCAVATION, CLASS 13	CY	2763	15	\$41,445.00	25	\$69,075.00	58	\$160,254.00		\$0.00
4	REMOVAL OF KNOWN PIPE CULVERT, 42 IN.	LF	19	100	\$1,900.00	30	\$570.00	50	\$950.00		\$0.00
5	COHESIVE SOIL LAYER	CY	370	20	\$7,400.00	10	\$3,700.00	100	\$37,000.00		\$0.00
6	PIPE CULVERT, TRENCHED, RCP, 30 IN.	LF	40	170	\$6,800.00	120	\$4,800.00	150	\$6,000.00		\$0.00
7	PIPE CULVERT, TRENCHED, ARCP, 52 IN. X 32 IN.	LF	48	170	\$8,160.00	250	\$12,000.00	310	\$14,880.00		\$0.00
8	PIPE APRON, RCP, 30 IN.	EA	2	2500	\$5,000.00	3000	\$6,000.00	4000	\$8,000.00		\$0.00
9	PIPE APRON, ARCP, 52 IN. X 32 IN.	EA	4	2500	\$10,000.00	5000	\$20,000.00	4000	\$16,000.00		TRUE
10	FOOTING FOR CONCRETE PIPE APRON, 52 IN. X 32 IN. ARCH	EA	4	1200	\$4,800.00	1000	\$4,000.00	2000	\$8,000.00		\$0.00
11	SPOT REPAIRS BY PIPE REPLACEMENT	LF	300	0	\$0.00	200	\$60,000.00	211	\$63,300.00		\$0.00
12	30" PIPE JETTING AND VIDEO COLLECTION	LF	1560	15	\$23,400.00	10	\$15,600.00	20	\$31,200.00		\$0.00
13	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	AC	0.3	2500	\$750.00	3150	\$945.00	3500	\$1,050.00		\$0.00
14	NATIVE SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	AC	0.9	2000	\$1,800.00	3100	\$2,790.00	3500	\$3,150.00		\$0.00
15	WETLAND SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	AC	2.8	4000	\$11,200.00	3150	\$8,820.00	3500	\$9,800.00		\$0.00
16	SWPPP PREPARATION	LS	1	2500	\$2,500.00	5000	\$5,000.00	5700	\$5,700.00		\$0.00
17	FILTER SOCK, 9 IN.	LF	1300	3	\$3,900.00	3	\$3,900.00	3	\$3,900.00		\$0.00
18	FILTER SOCKS, REMOVAL	LF	1300	0.5	\$650.00	0.6	\$780.00	1	\$1,300.00		\$0.00
19	RIP RAP, CLASS E	TON	200	50	\$10,000.00	60	\$12,000.00	58	\$11,600.00		\$0.00
20	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK	LF	500	2	\$1,000.00	2.2	\$1,100.00	6	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
21	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK, REMOVAL OF SEDIMENT	LF	500	1	\$500.00	0.6	\$300.00	1.5	\$750.00		\$0.00
22	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK, REMOVAL OF DEVICE	LF	500	0.5	\$250.00	0.6	\$300.00	1.5	\$750.00		\$0.00
23	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	TON	36	35	\$1,260.00	50	\$1,800.00	44	\$1,584.00		\$0.00
24	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT, TYPE 1	SQ	244	55	\$13,420.00	36	\$8,784.00	40	\$9,760.00		\$0.00
25	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, FILTER SOCK	EA	3	150	\$450.00	110	\$330.00	125	\$375.00		\$0.00
26	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE, 48 INCH	LF	605	1	\$605.00	10	\$6,050.00	10	\$6,050.00		\$0.00
27	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	7500	\$7,500.00	4000	\$4,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
28	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	30000	\$30,000.00	22000	\$22,000.00	18000	\$18,000.00		\$0.00
29	POND OUTLET CONTROL WEIR	LS	1	3000	\$3,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00	12000	\$12,000.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION FEES				\$115,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID				\$360,730.00		\$333,494.00		\$491,721.00		\$0.00